Model 590 Control Valves
Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000       Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356       Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035       Website: www.dynaflo.com
P-590B0822A 1
Technical Sales Bulletin
The Model 590 series rotary ball style control valve is used in all
kinds of demanding applications, in oil and gas production and
chemical process industries. It is also suited to high flow, low

Model 590 Control Valves
P-590B0822A 12
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Our Commitment to Quality
Dyna-Flo is committed to continuous improvement. While all efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of the content in
this document, modifications or improvements to the information, specifications, and designs may occur at any time without
notice. This document was published for informational purposes only, and does not express or imply suitability, a warranty,
or guarantee regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability.
Neither Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd., nor any of their affiliated entities assumes responsibility for the selection, use
and maintenance of any product. Responsibility for selection, use and maintenance of any product remains with the purchaser
and end-user.
PED 2014/68/EU CERTIFIED
-
- NO E YES
VALVE SIZE
84 4 INCH 6 6 INCH 8 8 INCH 10 10 INCH
12 12 INCH 16 16 INCH
BALL MATERIAL
-
- STEEL / CRPL S S31600 / CRPL
ASME RATING / END CONNECTION
C
C 600 RF D 900 RF E 600 RTJ F 900 RTJ
BODY MATERIAL
L
L LCC W WCC(1) M CF8M
BALL SEAL CONFIGURATION
S
S SINGLE SEAL D DUAL SEAL F FLOW RING
PAINT
-- DFPS-01 (STANDARD) 2 DFPS-02 (SEVERE SERVICE)
3 DFPS-03 (HIGH TEMPERATURE)
SHAFT SEALS
P
L LIVE LOADED PTFE PACKING
SHAFT MATERIAL / STYLE
N
N S20910 SPLINED K S20910 KEYED
NOTES:
1 - WCC material is special order for all parts.
2 - This option must be used when mounting the valve to another manufacturer supplied actuator,
     the use of a non-Dyna-Flo supplied mounting yoke will void warranty.
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   590-8 -CLS-PN
590